25MARZA4
16:02:29 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE: 25MARZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM Gulfstream 22MAR24

RACE : 10

SOQURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISE 6/2/14/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
CEFICIAL

1st 6 5.60

2nd 2

3rd 14

4th 37

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
6/2 32.20

Trifecta
OFFICIAT $2.00 PAYS
6/2/14 465.80

Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/2/14/3 2309.90

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PpAYS
16.10

$0.50 PAYS
116.45

$0.10 PAYS
230.99

Show

Z2.60
3.80
14.40

(US bollars)

[US Dollars)

{GS Dollars)




25MARZ4
16:02:2%(EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNRITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES : 15

52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 13
2nd 5
3rxd 2
4th 15
Fxacta
OFFICIAL
13/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/5/2
Superfecta
OFFICTAL
13/5/2/15

Daily Dcuble
CFFICIAL
6/13

Gulfstream 22MARZ24

13/5/2/15

Win

1c4.00

$2.00 PARYS
1296.00

$2.00 PAYS
6187.20

$1.00 PAYS
39368.50

52.00 PAYS
179.60

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0
Z5MARZ4

(U8 Dollars)
Place

31.20
14.40

$1.00 PAYS

648.00

$0.50 PAYS
15446.80

$0.10 PAYS
3936.85

$1.00 PAYS
89.80

(Us

(Us

PRCO0OODZ
PAGE# 2

Show

20.00
9.00
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)



25MAR24
16:02:29 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNHERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 12

3rd 7

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2712

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/12/7

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/12/7%/71

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/13
13/2

Gulfstream 22MARZ24

2/312/7/1

Win

11.80

52.00 PAYS
62.00

$2.00 PAYS
184.60

$1.00 PAYS
330.60

$2.00 PAYS
56.80
256.00

25MARZ4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51,

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
31.60

50 PAYS
46.15

10 PAYS
33.086

0C PAYS
28.40
128.00

(us

(G5

(Us

{US

Show

3.20
3.20
2.60

Dollars)

Decllars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCGOO2
PAGE# 3



25MARZ24
16:02:29{EDT)

PRICE REPORYT
REPORTING DATE: 25MAR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 22MARZ4
RACE : 13

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 3/1/1G/9
SCRATCHED RUNWNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 310
52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
QFFICIAL
1lst 3 14.86C
2nd 1
3rd ic
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/1 151,40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/1/10 538.80
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
3/1/10/9 2321.70
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/3 295.60

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

7.60
10.20

51.00 PAYS

75.7170

$0.50 PARYS
134.70

$0.10 PAYS
232.17

$1.00 PAYS
147,80

{Us

(US

{Us

Show

7.00
5.60
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dolilars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 4



25MAR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22MAR24

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER GF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 3
3rd 13
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/3
Trifecta
COFFICIAL
1/3/13
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/13/9
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/8
3/1

1/3/13/9

$2.

2.

1.

52,

PRICE REPORT
16:02:29(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
40.40

09 PAYS
98.40

00 PAYS
34¢6.60

00 PAYS
27.490
72.20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

25MAR24

(US Dollars)
Place

4.40
4.80

31.0C PAYS
20.20

$50.50 PAYS
24,60

$0.10 PAYS
34.66

$1.00 PAYS
13.70
36.10

{us

(03

{Us

(Us

Show

3.00
3.60
3.40

Doilars)

Deliars)

bollars}

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 5



25MAR24 PRICE REPORT
16:02:29 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 25MARZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLIC{O COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22MAR24
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/3/5,14
SCRATCHEHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 13

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICTIAL
1st 2 10.20 7.60
Znd 3 19.2¢
3rd 5
3rd 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
2/3 118.20 59.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/3/5 289.60 72.40
2/3/14 402 .40 100.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS
2/3/5/14 1361.49 136.14
2/3/14/5 6350.90 635,09
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

i/2 57.2C

28.60

(US

{US

(us

Show

.40
.40
.20
.40

Mo 00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOODZ2
PAGE# &



